净重 密封 备注 适用车型
Weight Seal Remarks Model
SBC KOYO FAG SKF IRB SNR d D B C Kg
DAC255200206 617546A IR-8032 25 52 20.6 19 0.19 A
DAC25520037 576467 445539 25 52 37 37 0.31 C PEUGEOT-RENAULT
546467
DAC28580042 DAC28582RK 28 58 42 42 0.45
DAC30600037 DAC306037 2RS 30 60 37 37 0.42 C FIAT-LADA/LANCIA-SEAT
DAC30600337 545312 BA2B 633313C IR-8040 GB10790S05 30 60.03 37 37 0.42 C FIAT-LADA/LANCIA-SEAT
529891AB
DAC30620032 (NACHI)30BVV06 30 62 32 32 0.41
DAC30640042 DAC3064W2RK 30 64 42 42 0.49
DAC30680045 30 68 45 45 0.52
DAC307200302 30 72 30.2 30.2 0.31
DAC32720045 (NSK)32BWD05 32 72 45 45 0.38
DAC34620037 531910 309724 IR-8051 34 62 37 37 0.41 C
561447 BAHB 311316B
DAC34640037 DAC3464G1 532066DE 309726DA IR-8041 GB10884 34 64 37 37 0.43 B AUDI
540466B
DAC34660037 580400CA 636114A 34 66 37 37 0.5 C LADA-OPEL/VOLKSWAGEN
DAC35640037 DAC3564A-1 35 64 37 37 0.41 B OPEL-VAUXHALL
DAC35650035 DAC3565WCS330 546238A BT2B 445620B IR-8042 GB12004 35 65 35 35 0.4 C
DAC35660032 445980A 35 66 32 32 0.42 RENAULT
DAC35660033 BAHB 633676 IR-8089 GB123106S01 35 66 33 33 0.43 C CITROEN-PEUGEOT
DAC35660037 546238 BAHB 311309 IR-8065 GB12136 35 66 37 37 0.48 C FIAT
544307
轴承型号 外型尺寸
BEARING NO. DIMENSION(mm)
Wheel Hub Bearing 轮毂轴承
净重 密封 备注 适用车型
Weight Seal Remarks Model
SBC KOYO FAG SKF IRB SNR d D B C Kg
轴承型号 外型尺寸
BEARING NO. DIMENSION(mm)
Wheel Hub Bearing 轮毂轴承
DAC35680037 DAC3568A2RS 567918B 633976 8611 GB10840S02 35 68.02 37 37 0.52 C FIAT-LADA/LANCIA-SEAT
541153A BAHB 633528F IR-8026
BAHB 633295B
DAC35680233/30 DAC3568W-6 35 68.02 33 30 0.47 D
DAC35720033 548083 BA2B446762B IR-8055 GB12094 35 72 33 33 0.58 C FIAT
BA2B445535AE
DAC35720433 BAHB633669 IR8094 GB12862 35 72.04 33 33 0.58 C
DAC35720233/31 DAC357233B-1W 35 72.02 33 31 0.56 D
DAC35720034 DAC357234A 35 72 34 34 0.58 A.D
DAC35720434 8524 35 72.04 34 34 0.58 A.D
DAC36680033 DAC3668W 36 68 33 33 0.5
DAC36720534 DAC367234A 36 72.05 34 34 0.58 D
DAC37720037 IR-8066 GB12807 S03 37 72 37 37 0.59 C ALFA ROMEO-FIAT/LANCIA-RENAULT
TGB10872 S02
DAC37720237 527631 BA2B 633028CB 37 72.02 37 37 0.59 C ALFA ROMEO-FIAT/LANCIA-RENAULT
445533A
DAC37720437 562398A 633531B IR-8088 GB12131 37 72.04 37 37 0.59 C ALFA ROMEO-FIAT/LANCIA-RENAULT
DAC38700038 DAC3870BW 686908A 38 70 38 38 0.55 B
DAC38720034 DAC3872A 38 72 34 34 0.46
DAC38720236/33 DAC3872W-3 37.99 72.02 36 33 0.54 D
DAC38740236/33 DAC3874W-6 8550 37.99 74.02 36 33 0.6 D
DAC38740050 NIN DE0892 559192 IR-8651 38 74 50 50 0.78 A
NSK 38BW06
净重 密封 备注 适用车型
Weight Seal Remarks Model
SBC KOYO FAG SKF IRB SNR d D B C Kg
轴承型号 外型尺寸
BEARING NO. DIMENSION(mm)
Wheel Hub Bearing 轮毂轴承
DAC39680037 540733 BA2B 309692 IR-8055 39 68 37 37 0.48 B AUDI-VOLKSWAGEN
528810 BA2B 309396 IR-8111
309791
311315 BD
DAC39680637 39 68.06 37 37 0.48 B AUDI-VOLKSWAGEN
DAC39680737 39 68.07 37 37 0.48 B AUDI-VOLKSWAGEN
DAC39720037 DAC3972AW4 542186A 309639 IR8085 GB12776 39 72 37 37 0.56 B BMW-FORD-OPEL
BAHB 311396B
DAC39720637 542186CA 39 72.06 37 37 0.56 B BMW-FORD-OPEL
DAC39/41750037 567447B BAHB633815A 39/41 75 37 37 0.62 AUDI
DAC40720037 566719 BAHB 311443B IR-8095 GB12320 S01 40 72 37 37 0.55 C VOLKSWAGEN
DAC40740036/34 DAC4074BW 40 74 36 34 0.58 D VOLKSWAGEN
DAC40740040 DAC407440 40 74 40 40 0.66
DAC40750037 BAHB 633966E 8593 40 75 37 37 0.62 C FORD
DAC39(41)750037 567447B BAHB 633815A 8530 GB12399 S01 39/41 75 37 37 0.62 C
DAC40760033/28 539166AB 474743 IR-8110 40 76 33 28 0.54 A
DAC40760033 -555800 40 76 33 33 0.53
DAC40760041/38 DAC4076412RCS 40 76 41 38 0.66
DAC40800036/34 DAC4080M1 40 80 36 34 0.74 D
DAC40800302 565636 440320H IR-8006 Y44FB10394 S01 40 80 30.2 30.2 0.6
523854
DAC40820040 40 82 40 40 0.75
DAC42720038/35 42 72 38 35 0.68
净重 密封 备注 适用车型
Weight Seal Remarks Model
SBC KOYO FAG SKF IRB SNR d D B C Kg
轴承型号 外型尺寸
BEARING NO. DIMENSION(mm)
Wheel Hub Bearing 轮毂轴承
DAC42750037 533953 BA2B 633457 IR-8061 GB12010 42 75 37 37 0.59 C ALFA ROMEO/AUDI-BMW
545495D BAHB 311424A 8509
521771 309245
603674A
DAC42760038/35 (NSK42BWD06) 42 76 38 35 0.64
DAC42760039 513058 42 76 39 39 0.7
DAC42760040/37 DAC4276402RSF 547059A 909042 IR-8112 42 76 40 37 0.64 A
DAC42800045 DAC4280WHR4 42 80 45 45 0.85
DAC42800342 DAC4282B2RS 52724 BA2B 309609AD 8515 42 80.03 42 42 0.81 C BMW
305988
DAC42820036 561481 BA2B 446047 IR-8086 GB12163 S04 42 82 36 36 0.77 C CITROEN-PEUGEOT
8642
DAC42820037 565636 BAHB 311413A IR-8090 GB12269 42 82 37 37 0.79 C AUDI
DAC42840036 564727 BA2B 444090AB IR-8039 GB10857 S02 42 84 36 36 0.78
DAC42840039 543359B 440090 IR-8101 GB10702 S02 42 84 39 39 0.93 A RENAULT
DAC43790041/38 DAC4379-1 43 79 41 38 0.8
DAC43800050/45 DAC4380A (NSK)43BWD03 43 80 50 45 0.9
DAC43(45)820037 567519A BAHB 633814A 8506 43/45 82 37 37 0.76 C AUDI
DAC43820045 DAC4382W-3CS79 43 82 45 45 0.96
DAC45800045 45 80 45 45 0.8 VOLKSWAGEN